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	PROGRAMME ADVISING

STUDENT INFORMATION FORM

	Date:
	
	ID Number:
	

	Name: 
	

	
	                                           LAST NAME                                                               FIRST NAME                    

	E-mail address: 
	

	
	(please write CLEARLY ()

	Faculty/Major/Minor/Year:
	                               /                                    /                                 /  1   2   3   4   (       )

	Date of admission to BA program:
	
	Expected date of graduation:
	

	East Asian Studies mINor checklist (Fall 2010 matriculation onwards)

	Calendar Description
	A minor in East Asian Studies requires EASIA 101, and a minimum of *12 to a maximum of *42 at the senior level, selected from approved cross-listed East Asian content courses, or from non-language courses offered by the Department, and which must include a minimum of *6 at the 300 or 400 level, including *3 at the 400 level.)

	Course Type
	minimum requirements: EASIA 101 plus *12 in eligible senior-level courses, including *6 at 300 or 400 level
	up to an additional *30 in eligible senior-level courses, to a maximum of *42 in total at the senior level

	Minimum Credits Required
	EASIA 101
	(
	*15
	*30

	
	*3
	*18
	*33

	
	*6
	*21
	*36

	
	*9
	(3/400)
	*24
	*39

	
	*12
	(400)
	*27
	*42

	Eligible Courses
	non-language courses within Department of East Asian Studies, at 200 level & up;

approved cross-listed non-language courses outside Department of East Asian Studies;

EASIA 101


